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Main Division

Niner Nation

Merry Etruscans
Ballbangers
Maxwell Maulers
KGBeast

Klingons of Uranus
Booze Houndz
TailGators
Princess of Points
FightLikeLaura
Texas BootyHeads
Terrace Terrors
Lucky Charms
Drunk Monkey$

Total Points

Niner Nation

Merry Etruscans
Ballbangers
KGBeast

Maxwell Maulers
Klingons of Uranus
FightLikeLaura
TailGators
Princess of Points
Texas BootyHeads
Booze Houndz
Drunk Monkey$
Terrace Terrors
Lucky Charms

1847.48
1727.44
1645.70
1586.22
1527.32
1493.34
1483.02
1478.56
1472.70
1438.40
1421.12
1271.20
1266.62
1262.34
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PCT
0.923
0.731
0.654
0.654
0.654
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.423
0.423
0.346
0.308
0.269
0.231

DIV
24-2
19-7
17-9
17-9
17-9

12-14
12-14
12-14
11-15
11-15
9-17
8-18
7-19
6-20

PF
2878.84
2785.32
2605.32
2506.88
2694.92
2268.72
2104.40
2123.24
2328.52
2276.80
2180.20
1913.92
1879.88
2028.44
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PA
2240.28
2412.50
2377.20
2220.74
2320.78
2328.38
2172.02
2267.22
2449.92
2365.94
2375.74
2332.42
2281.32
2430.94

PTS
1847.48
1727.44
1645.70
1527.32
1586.22
1493.34
1421.12
1478.56
1472.70
1483.02
1438.40
1266.62
1262.34
1271.20
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